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BAT_CHEKPY executed by GALION_SJL on node NCOCC0:: at  1-JUL-2021 13:09:43.58



 

Date: 07/01/2021                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time:  1:09 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 06/01/2021 AND 06/30/2021
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 077366 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING LLC               Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 700 GRADUATION PROGRAMS           2101010 0001 0209785         05/21/21 05 200 4670 891 948S 000000 002 00 000         877.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $877.00

Check: 077438 Type: W Date: 06/29/21 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING LLC               Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 PRINTING - Board Office           2100076 0001 0209206         04/28/21 05 001 2310 512 0000 000000 000 00 001         152.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $152.00

Check: 077367 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: AAF INTERNATIONAL              Vendor#: 008020 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 91668662        05/24/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         650.00
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0002 91668662        05/24/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 001 00 015         640.30
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0003 91668662        05/24/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015         500.00
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0005 91668662        05/24/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 008 00 015         500.00
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0006 91668662        05/24/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 006 00 015         350.00
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0007 91668662        05/24/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015         500.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,140.30

Check: 077339 Type: W Date: 06/04/21 Vendor: ALLSHRED SERVICES              Vendor#: 001491 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 One Time and RecurringShr         2100704 0001 0276982         02/23/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000         993.85
 0002 One Time and RecurringShr         2100704 0001 0282298         04/05/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          60.00
 0003 One Time and RecurringShr         2100704 0001 0297899         05/31/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          60.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,113.85

Check: 077368 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 1V3L-HJC9-K6LC  05/30/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015          27.89
                                                                                                        Check total:         $27.89

Check: 077365 Type: B Date: 06/07/21 Vendor: AMBER SHAUM                    Vendor#: 001561 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 RefundWashDC - JADYN GRIF  211445         0001                 06/07/21 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                375.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $375.00

Check: 914135 Type: M Date: 06/02/21 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0011 Agri-Direct5/12 05/12/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001          29.05
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 DrugMart5/27/21 05/27/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044           4.28
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0011 Lowes5/26/2021  05/26/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001         199.00
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0009 Lowes5/7/2021   05/07/21 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015         299.56
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0011 Menards4/29/202 04/29/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001         649.99
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 PTAC Solutions  05/13/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015          79.63
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 SamsClub5/26/21 05/26/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         117.08
 0008 Central Office Misc.Suppl         2100069 0001 Fraud 5/17/21   05/17/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000           0.99
 0009 PAYROLL CLERK                     2100070 0002 NNA Ordr7062990 05/17/21 05 001 2540 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         200.00
 0010 SPECIAL EDUCATION SECRETA         2100070 0004 NNA Ordr7062990 05/17/21 05 001 2413 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          61.00
 0011 OFFICE SUPPLIES-SUPT.             2100074 0001 This,That& 2nd  05/07/21 05 001 2411 512 0000 000000 000 00 001          32.00
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 0012 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2100128 0001 3228339         04/30/21 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         115.50
 0013 robotics competitionregis         2100158 0001 Robotevent 1st  05/12/21 05 200 4125 891 905S 000000 002 00 000         105.00
 0014 robotics competitionregis         2100158 0001 Robotevent 2nd  05/12/21 05 200 4125 891 905S 000000 002 00 000         105.00
 0015 robotics competitionregis         2100158 0001 Robotevent 3rd  05/12/21 05 200 4125 891 905S 000000 002 00 000          55.00
 0016 robotics competitionregis         2100158 0001 Robotevent 4th  05/12/21 05 200 4125 891 905S 000000 002 00 000          95.00
 0017 robotics competitionregis         2100158 0001 Robotevent 5th  05/12/21 05 200 4125 891 905S 000000 002 00 000         370.00
 0018 robotics competitionregis         2100158 0001 Robotevent 6th  05/12/21 05 200 4125 891 905S 000000 002 00 000         185.00
 0019 Food- HS                          2100161 0001 Meijer5/13/21   05/13/21 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          24.00
 0020 MULTI VENDOR PO FOR GHSFA         2100344 0001 EastChic5/13/21 05/13/21 05 007 4600 891 900S 000000 002 00 000          24.00
 0021 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 FiveGuys5/3/21  05/03/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          50.00
 0022 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 GFS 5/3/2021    05/03/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         117.78
 0023 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 SamsClub5/3/21  05/03/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         154.06
 0024 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 ThreeBeanCoffee 05/03/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          62.40
 0025 rewards for student succe         2100651 0001 DrugMart4/30/21 04/30/21 05 018 4630 891 900S 000000 002 00 000          13.66
 0026 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE SPRING         2100788 0001 HobbyLobby5/12/ 05/12/21 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          67.93
 0027 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE SPRING         2100788 0001 Lowes5/12/2021  05/12/21 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          87.96
 0028 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE SPRING         2100788 0001 SamsClub5/12/21 05/12/21 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000         209.57
 0029 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE SPRING         2100788 0001 Shindigz.com    04/30/21 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000         135.23
 0030 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE SPRING         2100788 0001 ShindigzReturn  05/10/21 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          21.00-
 0031 Pots, paints, brushes and         2100848 0001 EastChicago5/21 05/20/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          78.00
 0032 Pots, paints, brushes and         2100848 0001 EastChicago5/7/ 05/07/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          98.00
 0033 400 rally towels for midd         2100936 0001 4AllPromos5/11  05/11/21 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000         255.81-
 0034 Teacher Appreciation Supp         2100958 0001 SamsClub5/1/21  05/01/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          21.90
 0035 Party Place supplies fort         2100960 0002 PartyPlace4/29/ 04/29/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          11.96
 0036 Sams club supplies for te         2100960 0001 SamsClub4/29/21 04/29/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          64.92
 0037 Staff Appreciation                2100966 0001 Cake&Icing5/4/2 05/04/21 05 001 2411 519 0000 000000 000 00 001         456.30
 0038 Estimated cost for end of         2100991 0001 Etsy.com5/4/21  05/04/21 05 001 2310 512 0000 000000 000 00 001          70.80
 0039 Estimated cost for end of         2100991 0001 GFS 5/26/2021   05/26/21 05 001 2310 512 0000 000000 000 00 001         117.83
 0040 Estimated cost for end of         2100991 0001 This,That5/7/21 05/07/21 05 001 2310 512 0000 000000 000 00 001          40.00
 0041 Estimated cost for cateri         2100991 0003 This,That5/7/21 05/07/21 05 001 2411 560 0000 000000 000 00 000          60.00
 0042 Cost for venue                    2100991 0002 VillageSquare   05/19/21 05 001 2411 560 0000 000000 000 00 000         400.00
 0043 staff items                       2101000 0001 My M&M 5/19/202 05/19/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000         134.50
 0044 Chips                             2101009 0003 DrugMart5/17/21 05/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           6.00
 0045 Chips Ahoy cookies                2101009 0004 DrugMart5/17/21 05/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           5.98
 0046 Jujy Fruits candy                 2101009 0005 DrugMart5/17/21 05/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           1.98
 0047 Wonka Runts candy                 2101009 0006 DrugMart5/17/21 05/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           8.91
 0048 Sweetarts mini chewy cand         2101009 0007 DrugMart5/17/21 05/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           5.94
 0049 wonka sweetarts candy             2101009 0008 DrugMart5/17/21 05/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           0.99
 0050 pizzas from East of Chica         2101009 0001 EastChic5/17/21 05/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          32.00
 0051 delivery fee                      2101009 0002 EastChic5/17/21 05/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           2.00
 0052 Pizzas, plates and napkin         2101018 0001 DrugMart5/25/21 05/25/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          10.47
 0053 Pizzas, plates and napkin         2101018 0001 EastChicago5/18 05/18/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          20.00
 0054 ALTITUDE PARK FOR 6TH 7TH         2101022 0001 ZSK*CEAltitude1 05/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         450.00
 0055 ALTITUDE PARK FOR 6TH 7TH         2101022 0001 ZSK*CEAltitude2 05/18/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         830.00
 0056 ALTITUDE PARK FOR 6TH 7TH         2101022 0001 ZSK*CEAltitude3 05/20/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         510.00
 0057 Dilly Bars                        2101025 0001 DairyQueen5/18  05/18/21 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          76.41
 0058 TO PAY FOR MAY 2021 RECEI         2101075 0001 CookMgtSubway   05/18/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         192.00
 0059 TO PAY FOR MAY 2021 RECEI         2101075 0001 DrugMart5/7/21  05/07/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000           3.99
 0060 TO PAY FOR MAY 2021 RECEI         2101075 0001 FlowCartFlor5/6 05/06/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          49.88
 0061 TO PAY FOR MAY 2021 RECEI         2101075 0001 HobbyLobby5/14/ 05/14/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          35.00
 0062 TO PAY FOR MAY 2021 RECEI         2101075 0001 TimHortons5/3/2 05/03/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          62.94
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 0063 TO PAY FOR MAY 2021 RECEI         2101075 0001 Walmart5/4/21   05/04/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         128.13
                                                                                                        Check total:      $7,359.69

Check: 914136 Type: M Date: 06/02/21 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 Crown Awards - Award Cere         2100926 0001 CrownAward 6/21 06/14/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         235.14
                                                                                                        Check total:        $235.14

Check: 077363 Type: B Date: 06/07/21 Vendor: ANGEL BLANCHARD                Vendor#: 001468 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 RefundWashDC -SKYLAR BLAN  211442         0001                 06/07/21 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                375.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $375.00

Check: 077436 Type: B Date: 06/28/21 Vendor: ANGIE BEATY                    Vendor#: 001548 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Refund Summer School - SB  211503         0001                 06/28/21 03 001 1740     0000 000000 002                 50.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $50.00

Check: 077340 Type: W Date: 06/04/21 Vendor: APPLE INC.                     Vendor#: 008032 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 HPH22ZM/A - STM dux keybo         2101011 0001 AF08023153      05/22/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 003 00 000      15,492.25
 0002 4-Year AppleCare+ for Sch         2101024 0003 AF07734444      05/22/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 003 00 000      22,910.00
 0003 4-Year AppleCare+ for Sch         2101024 0004 AF07734444      05/22/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 002 00 000      12,640.00
 0004 STM dux keyboard with cas         2101024 0005 AF08399051      05/24/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 003 00 000      28,985.50
 0005 STM dux keyboard with cas         2101024 0006 AF08399051      05/24/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 002 00 000      15,992.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $96,019.75

Check: 077362 Type: B Date: 06/07/21 Vendor: BRANDY PROSSER                 Vendor#: 001466 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Refund WashDC - DAMARIAN   211441         0001                 06/07/21 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                130.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $130.00

Check: 077369 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: BRICKER & ECKLER, LLP          Vendor#: 007134 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Services related to CRAAg         2101055 0001 0783563         05/24/21 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020       2,311.90
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,311.90

Check: 077439 Type: W Date: 06/29/21 Vendor: BRICKER & ECKLER, LLP          Vendor#: 007134 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Services related to Prope         2100177 0001 785188 1st      06/17/21 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020         291.25
 0002 Services related to CRAAg         2100821 0001 785188 2nd      06/17/21 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020       2,157.40
 0003 Services related to CRAAg         2101055 0001 0785185         06/17/21 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020       3,092.12
 0004 Services related to CRAAg         2101055 0001 785188 3rd      06/17/21 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020          49.95
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,590.72

Check: 077370 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: BURKHART FARM CENTER INC       Vendor#: 000065 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 26635P          05/14/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015           8.25
                                                                                                        Check total:          $8.25

Check: 077371 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: BURKHART FARMS                 Vendor#: 007065 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:
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 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 0055265         05/14/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015          54.50
                                                                                                        Check total:         $54.50

Check: 077389 Type: W Date: 06/10/21 Vendor: BUSINESS ESSENTIALS            Vendor#: 001185 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Copy Paper, 8.5x11, 96 BR         2101044 0001 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000         329.90
 0002 Folder, File, LTR, 1/3, M         2101044 0002 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          17.58
 0003 Sharpener, Quietsharp 6,          2101044 0003 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          55.13
 0004 Sharpener, Elec, Powrhous         2101044 0004 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          77.98
 0005 Tape, Pkg, 2"x110YD, Clea         2101044 0005 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           4.98
 0006 Notes, Highld, S/S, PLN,          2101044 0006 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          57.90
 0007 Marker, Dryerse, LO, Chis         2101044 0007 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000         100.80
 0008 Marker, Expo, LOWOD, AST,         2101044 0008 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           6.79
 0009 Marker, Dryerase, LO, Fin         2101044 0010 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           5.49
 0010 Stapler, Desk, Deluxe, An         2101044 0011 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          31.36
 0011 Highlighter, Pen, Chisel,         2101044 0012 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          14.64
 0012 Highlighter, Desk, Chisel         2101044 0013 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           5.39
 0013 Vinyl Gloves                      2101044 0014 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          29.34
 0014 Bandage, Adhesive, Asstd,         2101044 0015 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          63.92
 0015 Eraser, Cap, Pncl, Hipoly         2101044 0016 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          12.90
 0016 Tape, Correction, 10PC            2101044 0017 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           6.79
 0017 Dispenser, Tape, Desktop,         2101044 0018 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           3.80
 0018 Marker, Sharpie, Fine, Bl         2101044 0019 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           9.76
 0019 Folder, 2-pocket, Letter,         2101044 0020 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          20.54
 0020 Cardstock, 5-color, Ast,          2101044 0021 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          22.08
 0021 Paper, Asrobrt, 65#, Vntg         2101044 0022 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          23.23
 0022 Paper, Vellum Bristol, 67         2101044 0023 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          93.84
 0023 Pad, JR Legal, 5x8, 50SH,         2101044 0024 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           7.65
 0024 Envelope, Clasp, HVYDTY,          2101044 0025 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          20.74
 0025 Envelope, Clasp, HVYDTY,          2101044 0026 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          26.94
 0026 Clips, Paper, Nonskid, Ju         2101044 0027 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           7.63
 0027 Clips, Paper, Standard,Re         2101044 0028 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           1.86
 0028 Clip, Binder, Small, 12PC         2101044 0029 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           4.68
 0029 Clip, Binder, Medium, 12P         2101044 0030 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          10.08
 0030 Fastener, Brass, Rnd Head         2101044 0031 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           7.59
 0031 Protector, Sheet, Standar         2101044 0032 0080502         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           9.82
 0032 Glue, Glitter, Washable,          2101050 0001 0080501         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          11.12
 0033 Glitter, Assorted, 4OZ, 6         2101050 0002 0080501         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          28.20
 0034 Paper, Const, 9x12, AST,          2101050 0003 0080501         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000           6.80
 0035 Folder, 2PCKT, POLY, FAST         2101050 0004 0080501         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          11.70
 0036 Folder, 2PCKT, POLY, FAST         2101050 0005 0080501         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          11.10
 0037 CARD, INDEX, RULED, 3X5,          2101050 0006 0080501         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          15.40
 0038 Sticks, Craft, Wood, Jumb         2101050 0007 0080501         06/03/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          11.62
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,187.07

Check: 077440 Type: W Date: 06/29/21 Vendor: BUSINESS ESSENTIALS            Vendor#: 001185 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Cleaner, Mker Board, Expo         2101044 0009 080502-01       06/10/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          22.74
                                                                                                        Check total:         $22.74
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Check: 077403 Type: W Date: 06/14/21 Vendor: CANAAN CONCRETE                Vendor#: 001214 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Bus Garage / Soccer Field         2100055 0001 BleacherConcret 06/07/21 05 004 5500 620 0000 000000 009 00 000       9,000.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $9,000.00

Check: 077390 Type: W Date: 06/10/21 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0001 11205  May 2021 05/31/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,344.73
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,344.73

Check: 077341 Type: W Date: 06/04/21 Vendor: CDWG                           Vendor#: 006137 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Viewsonic VG2756-2K 27" Q         2100990 0002 D365823         05/18/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 003 00 000       1,775.00
 0002 Viewsonic VG2756-2K 27" Q         2100990 0003 D365823         05/18/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 006 00 000       1,775.00
 0003 Viewsonic VG2756-2K 27" Q         2100990 0004 D365823         05/18/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 008 00 000       1,775.00
 0004 Viewsonic VG2756-2K 27" Q         2100990 0001 D369887         05/18/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 002 00 000       1,775.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $7,100.00

Check: 077391 Type: W Date: 06/10/21 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00194584        05/12/21 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       2,660.98
 0002 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00194730        05/21/21 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,589.64
                                                                                                        Check total:      $4,250.62

Check: 077392 Type: W Date: 06/10/21 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100901 0001 May 2021        05/31/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         401.99
                                                                                                        Check total:        $401.99

Check: 077337 Type: B Date: 06/04/21 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 TogethTigers-MSwainCityof  211435         0001                 06/04/21 03 018 1820     900M 000000 003                165.09
                                                                                                        Check total:        $165.09

Check: 077342 Type: W Date: 06/04/21 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2100003 0006 A10-01450-00MAY 04/12/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         563.29
 0002 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2100003 0013 A10-01450-00MAY 04/12/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         215.35
                                                                                                        Check total:        $778.64

Check: 077404 Type: W Date: 06/14/21 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2100003 0007 A08-00800-01JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         241.52
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2100003 0015 A08-00800-01JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001         944.58
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2100003 0001 A08-02200-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000       7,598.84
 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2100003 0002 A08-02200-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000       7,598.84
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2100003 0003 A08-02200-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000       7,598.84
 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2100003 0004 A08-02200-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000       7,598.84
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2100003 0008 A08-02200-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2100003 0009 A08-02200-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
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 0009 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2100003 0010 A08-02200-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2100003 0011 A08-02200-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2100003 0008 A08-02210-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000         422.79
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2100003 0009 A08-02220-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000         525.75
 0013 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2100003 0011 A08-02230-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000         634.83
 0014 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2100003 0010 A08-02240-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000         562.11
 0015 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2100003 0005 A08-02250-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         260.33
 0016 WATER - BUS GARAGE                2100003 0012 A08-02250-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009          45.59
 0017 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2100003 0006 A10-01450-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         358.92
 0018 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2100003 0013 A10-01450-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         240.99
 0019 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2100003 0013 A10-01452-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011           7.51
 0020 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2100003 0014 A10-01460-00JUN 06/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         706.27
                                                                                                        Check total:     $35,352.55

Check: 077338 Type: B Date: 06/04/21 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS                   Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 TogethTigers-MSwainColumb  211436         0001                 06/04/21 03 018 1820     900M 000000 003                 64.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $64.00

Check: 077441 Type: W Date: 06/29/21 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS                   Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 GAS SERVICES - ADMN CTR           2100004 0002 MAY 2021        06/09/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          41.57
 0002 GAS SERVICES - MS                 2100004 0003 MAY 2021        06/09/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         382.49
 0003 GAS SERVICES - ELEM               2100004 0004 MAY 2021        06/09/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         277.21
 0004 GAS SERVICES - FIELD HS           2100004 0005 MAY 2021        06/09/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          43.81
 0005 GAS SERVICES - STADIUM            2100004 0006 MAY 2021        06/09/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         238.28
 0006 GAS SERVICES - HS                 2100004 0007 MAY 2021        06/09/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000         822.32
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,805.68

Check: 077343 Type: W Date: 06/04/21 Vendor: COMDOC INC                     Vendor#: 001500 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Staples                           2100933 0003 IN4296664       05/26/21 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 006 00 000          74.94
 0002 Staples                           2100933 0005 IN4296664       05/26/21 05 001 2411 512 0000 000000 000 00 001         101.92
                                                                                                        Check total:        $176.86

Check: 077458 Type: W Date: 06/30/21 Vendor: COMDOC INC                     Vendor#: 001500 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Printer Copies - HS               2100729 0001 IN4345546       06/22/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 180000 002 16 000          45.64
 0002 Printer Copies - MS               2100729 0002 IN4345546       06/22/21 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000          45.64
 0003 Printer Copies - IS               2100729 0003 IN4345546       06/22/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 16 000          45.64
 0004 Printer Copies - PS               2100729 0004 IN4345546       06/22/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          45.64
 0005 Printer Copies - CO               2100729 0005 IN4345546       06/22/21 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020          45.62
                                                                                                        Check total:        $228.18

Check: 077372 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY BOARD OF DD    Vendor#: 009783 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 FY21 Preschool Sub Aides          2101054 0001 20014 2021      06/01/21 05 001 1280 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       1,112.28
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,112.28

Check: 077344 Type: W Date: 06/04/21 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
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 0001 2020/21 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2100072 0001 April 2021      05/24/21 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         270.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $270.00

Check: 077405 Type: W Date: 06/14/21 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2020/21 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2100072 0001 May2021 Webck   06/07/21 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         112.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $112.00

Check: 077373 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: DELAWARE SHEDS & BARNS         Vendor#: 001106 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Bus Garage / Soccer Field         2100055 0001 Deposit 6/3/21  06/03/21 05 004 5500 620 0000 000000 009 00 000       1,929.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,929.00

Check: 914133 Type: M Date: 06/02/21 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              2100005 0001 MerchSvcFee6/21 06/02/21 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $25.00

Check: 077393 Type: W Date: 06/10/21 Vendor: ESC OF CENTRAL OHIO            Vendor#: 007994 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 "SOS TEAM" CONTRACT FOR G         2100692 0001 147332--        05/14/21 05 467 2135 419 0000 000000 006 00 000       5,844.12
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,844.12

Check: 077374 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: FERGUSON FACILITIES #3400      Vendor#: 006270 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 0291079-4       05/19/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         600.00
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0004 0291079-4       05/19/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015       1,362.18
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 0291103-3       05/19/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         500.00
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0014 0291103-3       05/19/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 008 00 015         837.85
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,300.03

Check: 077442 Type: W Date: 06/29/21 Vendor: FERGUSON FACILITIES #3400      Vendor#: 006270 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0002 0291072-5       05/18/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 001 00 015         267.57
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0009 0291105-2       04/29/21 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015         301.80
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0009 0291105-3       05/18/21 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015       1,159.47
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,728.84

Check: 077345 Type: W Date: 06/04/21 Vendor: FINLEY’S FACILITIES SERVICES   Vendor#: 001343 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0023 0017113         05/27/21 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 002 00 000         125.54
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0024 0017113         05/27/21 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 003 00 000         125.54
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0025 0017113         05/27/21 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 008 00 000         125.54
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0026 0017113         05/27/21 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 006 00 000         125.52
                                                                                                        Check total:        $502.14

Check: 914147 Type: M Date: 06/28/21 Vendor: FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.    Vendor#: 900031 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               dba SUPERFLEET MASTERCARD
 0001 UNLEADED FUEL FOR TRUCKS          2100871 0001 Gas BD6/11/2021 06/11/21 05 001 2750 582 0000 000000 000 00 015         135.43
 0002 Covering                          2101089 0001 MansfieldMotorG 05/14/21 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         289.80
                                                                                                        Check total:        $425.23
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Check: 077406 Type: W Date: 06/14/21 Vendor: FLOWER CART FLORIST            Vendor#: 000586 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Loose fresh flowers, peac         2101068 0001 004385,004400   06/03/21 05 200 4610 891 913S 000000 002 00 000         215.89
                                                                                                        Check total:        $215.89

Check: 077375 Type: W Date: 06/09/21 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0007 202145114       05/18/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015           9.96
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0016 202145115       05/18/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 009         217.41
                                                                                                        Check total:        $227.37

Check: 077407 Type: W Date: 06/14/21 Vendor: FRANKLIN COVEY                 Vendor#: 005564 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Annual membership for GPS         2100982 0001 Leader In Me    05/10/21 05 507 2310 419 9022 000000 000 00 020      15,000.00
 0002 Annual membership for GIS         2100982 0002 Leader In Me    05/10/21 05 507 2310 419 9022 000000 000 00 020      15,000.00
 0003 Annual membership for GMS         2100982 0003 Leader In Me    05/10/21 05 507 2310 419 9022 000000 000 00 020      15,000.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $45,000.00
